
Elected Officials Contact List- 2025
Untied States Congress District Term Phone EMAIL

Angela Alsobrooks US Senator 2024-2030 410.224-4524 https://www.alsobrooks.senate.gov/
Chris Van Holen US Senator 2022-2028 410.962.4510 https://www.vanhollen.senate.gov/
Andrew P. Harris 1st Congressional District 2024-2026 202-225-5311 https://harris.house.gov/
Johnny Olszewski 2nd Congressional District 2024-2026 202-225-3061 https://olszewski.house.gov/

Maryland State Delegation District Term Phone EMAIL
Jason Gallion State Senator District 35 2022-2026 410-841-3603 jason.gallion@senate.state.md.us
JB Jennings State Senator District 7 2022-2026 410-841-3706  jb.jennings@senate.state.md.us

Mary Dulaney James State Senator District 34 2022-2026 410-841-3158 marydulany.james@senate.state.md.us

Kathy Szeliga State Delegate District 7A 2022-2026 410-841-3698 kathy.szeliga@house.state.md.us
Ryan M. Nawrocki State Delegate District 7A 2022-2026 ryan.nawrocki@house.state.md.us

Lauren Arikan State Delegate District 7B 2022-2026 410-841-3334 lauren.arikan@house.state.md.us

Andre V. Johnson Jr. State Delegate District 34A 2022-2026 410-841-3801 andre.johnson@house.state.md.us
Steven C. Johnson State Delegate District 34A 2022-2026 410-841-3280 steve.johnson@house.state.md.us

Susan McComas State Delegate District 34B 2022-2026 410-841-3272 susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us

Michael Griffith State Delegate District 35B 2022-2026 410-841-3444 mike.griffith@house.state.md.us
Teresa Reilly State Delegate District 35B 2022-2026 410-841-3278 teresa.reilly@house.state.md.us

Harford County Executive Bob Cassilly 2022-2026 410-638-3350 CountyExecutive@harfordcountymd.gov
Harford County Council 410-638-3343 council@harfordcountymd.gov

Pat Vincenti County Council President 2022-2026 410-638-3525 pvincenti@harfordcountycouncil.com
Nolanda Robert A 2024-2026 410-638-3521 nrobert@harfordcountycouncil.com
Aaron Penman B 2022-2026 410-638-3520 adpenman@harfordcountycouncil.com

Tony "G" Giangiordano C 2022-2026 410-638-3523 tgiangiordano@harfordcountycouncil.com
James Reilly D 2022-2026 410-638-3524 jreilly@harfordcountycouncil.com

Jessica Boyle-Tsottles E 2022-2026 410-638-3522 jbtsottles@harfordcountycouncil.com
Jacob Bennett F 2022-2026 410-638-3526 jdbennett@harfordcountycouncil.com

Board Of Education 410-838-7300
Denise E. Perry A 2022-2026 denise.perry@hcps.org
Wade Sewell B 2022-2026 wade.sewell@hcps.org
Carol Mueller C 2022-2026 carol.mueller@hcps.org 

Melissa L. Hahn D 2022-2026 Board Vice President melissa.hahn@hcps.org 
Carol Bruce E 2022-2026 carol.bruce@hcps.org

Diane M. Alvarez F 2022-2026 diane.alvarez@hcps.org
Theresa Kocher Appointed 2022-2026 terri.kocher@hcps.org

Dr. Aaron Poynton Appointed 2022-2026 Board President aaron.poynton@hcps.org
Lauren Strauss Appointed 2022-2026 lauren.strauss@hcps.org

Harford County Board of Elections https://harfordvotes.gov/ harford.elections@hcps.org

https://www.hcps.org/contactus/contactform/default.aspx?subject=2

http://md-harfordcounty.civicplus.com/155/County-Council


